740 EAST 9000 SOUTH

SANDY, UTAH 84094

FOR LEASE \$16.00 MG

740 EAST 9000 SOUTH

SANDY, UTAH 84094





PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- 2,560 SF Available
- \$16.00 Modified Gross
- Built in 2000
- / Four Minutes to I-15

KOLBY LONG 801.727.4413 kolby.long@ngkf.com **STEVEN D. ANDERSON** 801.746.4769





376 East 400 South, Suite 120 | Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 801.578.5555 | www.ngacres.com

This document has been prepared by Newmark Knight Frank for advertising and general information purposes only. While the information contained herein has been obtained from what are believed to be reliable sources, the same has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. Newmark Knight Frank accepts no responsibility or liability for the information contained in this document. Any interested party should conduct an independent investigation to verify the information contained herein.

FOR LEASE \$16.00 MG

- Immediately Available
- **Basement Storage**
- Many Surrounding Amenities
- Close to TRAX Station

steven.anderson@ngkf.com

376 East 400 South, Suite 120 | Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 801.578.5555 | www.ngacres.com

This document has been prepared by Newmark Knight Frank for advertising and general information purposes only. While the information contained herein has been obtained from what are believed to be reliable sources, the same has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. Newmark Knight Frank accepts no responsibility or liability for the information contained in this document. Any interested party should conduct an independent investigation to verify the information contained herein.

740 EAST 9000 SOUTH

SANDY, UTAH 84094













FOR LEASE \$16.00 MG

376 East 400 South, Suite 120 | Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 801.578.5555 | www.ngacres.com

This document has been prepared by Newmark Knight Frank for advertising and general information purposes only. While the information contained herein has been obtained from what are believed to be reliable sources, the same has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. Newmark Knight Frank accepts no responsibility or liability for the information contained in this document. Any interested party should conduct an independent investigation to verify the information contained herein.